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NEW YORK 477 Madison Ave, New York, Ny 10022, 212- 677-2500
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National & Global
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JANINE JONES

Executive Vice President

212-677-2714
janine@skyad.com

LET’'S DO
GREAT THINGS TOGETHER

PAULA DAVIDSON

Senior Account Executive

212-677-2671

paula@skyad.com

SKY Advertising is excited to present to Sotheby's International Realty® a curated,
multi-media marketing selection of offerings to bring ultra-high net worth buyer
awareness to Stanly Ranch project.

Your strategic blueprint is composed of three layers: direct exposure to the
Sotheby’s auction house audience which includes some of the most affluent
individuals on a global scale, strategic print media to cast a wide net, and digital
products that are highly targeted to individuals looking for high-end living in Napa
Valley.

Approaching the marketing strategy from these different directions will help us to
saturate your market in the most effective way, bringing deserved recognition to
these unique and exciting properties.

CHLOE STEELY

Account Executive

212-677-2557
chloe@skyad.com

SARA HELENI

Account Executive

212-674-2402
sara@skyad.com
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PRINT

Sotheby’s
Auction
Magazine

SOTHEBY’'S MAGAZINE

This large format magazine enriches readers with
sophisticated content related to the art and real estate
world. Sotheby’'s Magazine features editorial
showcasing Sotheby’s International Realty® listings.

« Distribution: 20,000

+ Auction clients with $50,000-$5 million in
transactions Sotheby’s

« Distribution at all 70 Sotheby's offices around the
world

« Distribution at Park Hyatt Hotels in 18 countries

 Distributed at high profile auction events in NY,
London, Los Angeles and Hong Kong

ADVERTORIAL - 2 PAGE: $10,500
ADVERTORIAL - 4 PAGE: $18,800
FULL PAGE: $3,640

HALF PAGE: $1,820

QUARTER PAGE: $910

Global

skyad.com 3



DIGITAL

[ Delete © Junk Block

SOTHEBY’'S BESPOKE

EMAIL o
» Every Week o = o
« B2x/Year

Sotheby’s v s

» Custom content
» 35% openrate
« 550,000+ recipients

PRICE: $2,500/DEPLOYMENT

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Dream Big Villa, Turks & Caicos Islands

FINDG OUT MORE

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Dream Big Villa, Turks & Caicos Islands
FIND OUT MORE

More From Sotheby's

skyad.com



DIGITAL

SOTHEBY’S SELECTS
E-NEWSLETTERS

Every Friday

52x Year

Highlights upcoming auction events
700,000+ recipients

34% average open rate

PRICE: $2,585/DEPLOYMENT

[ Delete

o]

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY
Extraordinary Property of the Week

Modern Zen-Like Oasis
Bahamas

SEE MORE

© Junk  Block

8 O g =

Sotheby’s Sclects | 21 September

19

738

Ty sco | o 4
N N AW

One of the Most Beautiful and Sought-After Watches
Ever Made

WATCH VIDEO

ATIONAL REALTY
ordinary Property of the Week

Modern Zen-Like Oasis
Bahamas

THIS EMAIL WAS SENT TO YOU BY SOTHEBY'S
1334 YORK AVE, NEW YORK, NY 10021
UNSUBSCRIBE FROM SOTHEBY'S SELECTS
UNSUBSCRIBE FROM ALL | PRIVACY POLICY | SELL WITH US
© 2018 SOTHEBYS.COM

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

Digital Event
largeting

GEOFENCE REACHES YOUR
AUDIENCE ON THE MOVE

» Event targeting - Target customers who attend
specified events within a specific time frame.

» Custom audiences - Target customers that are
within or have recently visited a specific Geo-
Fenced location.

sulting ‘

Q@

Ir Ave

prniture

bpensary Denver

10 M Wipels ybiy anw

2617 WestColfax Q
L% Avenue Parking

) wnipers yBIK i

NG

* Pver g

GEOFENCE SELECT LOCATIONS OR EVENTS
AND THEN RETARGET THE AUDIENCE AFTER

TARGET SPECIFIC EVENTS AND LOCATIONS

« Price: From $1,500/month

* Monthly Impressions: 60,000
Up to 3 Geo-fences

skyad.com



DIGITAL

Comprehensive
Digital

SOCIAL MIRROR ADS

Social Mirror ads look like your social media display or
video posts but appear on other websites and apps, linking
back to the social media platform and your website, and
run across all devices using our targeting strategies.

We are “mirroring” the exact look of your social post as an
ad that runs on thousands of websites and apps, targeted
just to the people you want to reach across all devices.

Social Mirror ads can be done with any organic or paid
posts from your business account on these 8 social media
platforms: Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, LinkedIn, TikTok,
Pinterest, Snapchat, or YouTube.

Ads can be display, video, OTT across connected TVs or
carousel.

— Better Homes & Gardens Subscribe

= o s powering your passions at fome

Colleton River (]

A private oasis in your own backyard... Your dream
heme awails al Collelon River!

#southcaroling Eowoauniry #gogeaus Sviews #iver
#peninsula #amily #friends #lifestyle #private
#peninsula #water #coastallite #nature #galf #home
#lifeanthewater #cheers #fitness fsocial shluffton
#welcomehome

Make youryard more sustainableby ad

? March 1 - Aprii a0 [0S
UFFI:CE'\L(%E]GIE THE 'SALE

SAVE o OFFICE CHAIRS v DESKS (.

[ Lennn MORE |

TARGETING ABILITIES:

+ Behavioral — Thousands of targeting
categories including demographics, on-line and
off-line behaviors, and interests.

» Keywords — Target a list of up to 500 keywords
related to your business, and show ads on the
web pages where they appear.

« A.l Targeting — Show your display or video ads
to people across all devices, using machine
learning to target consumers based on who is
engaging with the ad.

o March 2838 i8c

« Retargeting - Following people after they leave
your website and showing them your Social Mirror
ad, on other websites and apps they go to, across
all devices.

+ Custom Audience Matching — Target people on
your list of emails, addresses, or phone numbers
and show them Social Mirror ads when they
browse websites and apps.

PRICE: FROM $1,500/MONTH
100,000 impressions

skyad.com | 10



DIGITAL

Google
AdWords

With Google's online advertising program, you can
reach people exactly when they're interested in the
property you're selling or the real estate services you
offer. Target customers who are active in your local
real estate market, when they are searching and
motivated to take action.

No other medium can target as effectively. Pay only
when people click through to your listing or website.

A Google
AdWords

CAMPAIGN SETUP, OPTIMIZATION,
& MONTHLY MANAGEMENT

Which can include:

Keyword Research

Keyword List Set Up

Campaign and Ad Group Implementation
Monitor and Implement Urgent Search Terms/
Phrases of Client and Competitors

Run Fresh Estimates for New Keywords
Write/Edit Ad Copy

Ensure Tracking is in Place

Set Bids and Allocate/Pace Budgets
Optimize Geotargeting, Audience Targeting,
Demographics, and Ad Schedule

Periodical Campaign Reviews

Campaign Adjustments

Monthly Performance Reporting

PROGRAM COST
$750 CAMPAIGN SET UP WAIVED
$6,000/MONTH

PERFORMANCE MAX/DEMAND GEN
/ YOU TUBE

DIGITAL PROGRAMS LEVERAGING GOOGLE
PRODUCTS: $4,000/MONTH

skyad.com

11



DIGITAL

Google
AdWords

CLIENT DASHBOARD

We provide you with a complete interactive dashboard
that you can access at any time. Visualize your
campaign performance with our user friendly
interface that integrates data from diverse resources.

SKY

SIR

Google Ads CTR

1.09%

Google Ads Impressions

85,229

Google Ads Clicks

930

Clicks 930

50

2 0ct 9 Oct

30 Oct

Impressions 85,229

10,

9 Oct 16 Oct

Showing 9 of 9 Rows

CAMPAIGN CLICKS cosT COST/CON... IMPRESSIONS
SKY - SMART 459 $312.71 $39.09 74,095
SKY - PMAX 290 $359.88 $179.94 8,209
SKY - General 75 $278.65 $0.00 1,432
SKY - Boulder 53 $293.25 $293.25 1,145
SKY - Trademark 38 $134.26 $134.26 259
SKY - Niwot 11 $33.94 $0.00 69
SKY - Longmont 4 $19.24 $0.00 16
SKY - Golden 0 $0.00 $0.00 3
SKY - Superior 0 $0.00 $0.00 1

Google Ads Phone Calls

9

Showing 50 of 89 Rows
KEYWORD

luxury real estate agent

find the best real estate agent
“Boulder Colorado Real Estate”
“home for sale boulder”
“colorado real estate agent”
“coldwell banker real estate”
“boulder real estate agent”
“realtor boulder co”

niwot Real Estate

“boulder real estate listings”

“real estate for sale in bouder colorado”

“boulder co real estate agency”

berthoud Realtor

Cities

cIry CLICKS
Denver 556
Boulder 143
Thornton 24
Niwot 22
Longmont 19

Average Cost-Per-Click

$1.52

IMPRESSIONS

498
425
388
25
167
120
69
64
32
41
29
38

23

IMPRESSIONS

66,360
3,455
3,126

571

977

Google Ads Interaction R...

1.14%

CLICKS
27
19
16
13
9
8
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
AVG CPC cosT
$1.00 $554.74
$3.60 $515.01
$1.09 $26.26
$2.09 $46.05
$2.49 $47.31
skyad.com |

12



DIGITAL

Google
AdWords

MONTHLY REPORTING

Receive detailed monthly reporting to keep you up to
date on your campaign metrics and engagement. View
integrated data and monthly KPI's.

SKY

SIR

October KPI's

Clicks

= Clicks

Clicks

Total Impressions v 46%

53,704

Impressions

‘“MJ

Total Clicks

4,500

3,000

suoissaidu|

1,500

4 9%

1,049

CTR

Phone Calls A 71%

12

6 Oct

1.95% 4 101%

Interaction Rate ~ + 218%

4.17%

Google Ads Phone Calls

CTR

1.95%

12+ 71%

Average CPC . 7%

$0.94

clties and Regions

Showing 50 of 540 Rows

cry

Washington

Potomac

Baltimore

New York

Ashburn

Rockville

Virginia Beach

Richmond

IMPRESSIONS

30,976

4,073

2,976

1,535

1,386

1,207

413

CLICKS

497

64

80

51

39

16

23

INTERACTIONS

613

64

274

51

137

27

48

46

Showing 23 of 23 Rows

KEYWORD

dc real estate

luxury property for sale dc

home for sale dc

real estate in washington dc

georgetown washington dc apar...

houses in georgetown dc

buy house georgetown dc

mclean realty

CLICKS

51

40

19

IMPRESSIONS

886

114

529

101

56

19

INTERACTIONS

51

40

19

skyad.com | 13



DIGITAL

Dwell Real
Estate

Dwell Real Estate takes a peek into modern real estate
listings from every corner of the country and beyond.

Dwell Audience Real Estate Metrics

» Ranks Highly for a young audience, Age 25-54, that owns
real estate and investment real estate (Index 275).

» Ranks #1 for an audience with plans to purchase a
second house (vacation home) or remodel their home
within the year (Index 259).

CUSTOM REAL ESTATE ARTICLE.

This article permanently live will live in the Dwell.com Real
Estate Channel.

» Promotion on Dwell.com Homepage through a promo
tile.

» Promotion in the Dwell Email Newsletter.

» Promotion on the Dwell Facebook.

PRICE: $6,000

On the Market

ydern homes.

BOLIMAS, CALIFORNIA

A Bolinas Midcentury With a Commanding View
of the Pacific Asks $5M

Set high on & cif in the Northern Calfornia surf town, the ship-Sle.
WOSNONWOrT Messtencs 1akes N e0eC SUNSets BNd SWeRDIg Vislas.

Take & Towr

Sotheby’s International Realty will help you find a home that suits
your Iifostyle

Leam More

Yiour ke 10 3 ke weth Qood design

p—

Fisbonwad! Esy misti_Puniseiis, homeunisn

and 768 others

Falloving -

Vi Shig
Méssags

(=P

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

Nob Hill
(Gazette

Nob Hill Gazette reaches the most affluent homes on the
Peninsula & Silicon Valley reaching 7 of the top zip codes
inthe US.

+ $20,025,000 Average Net Worth

+ $2,170,000 Average Income

« 57% Percentage of Female Readers
» 41 Years Average Age

San Francisco, Peninsula, and Silicon Valley

PACKAGE 1

» 6 Geo Fenced Dedicated Emails to 50,000 with
Each Ad

+ Video - Videographer Goes out to Stanly Ranch to
Create a Video to Support Your Marketing Efforts
and it Will Also be Uploaded to NHG Website

» Sponsored Content Page in the Gazette Designed
and Laid Out by NHG and Approved by Sky
Advertising

» SEO Adapted- to Upload Custom Content to Our
Website Redesigned by Our Team for Digital

+ Instagram Post

» Social Media Posting

* 6 0nthe Market Properties

PACKAGE 2

» 4 Geo Fenced Dedicated Emails to 50,000 with
Each Ad

» Sponsored Content Page in the Gazette Designed
and Laid Out by NHG and Approved by Sky
Advertising

+ SEO Adapted- to Upload Custom Content to Our
Website Redesigned by Our Team for Digital

+ Instagram Post

» Social Media Posting

» 6 0nthe Market properties over the 6 months.

PACKAGE 3

» 3 Geo Fenced Dedicated Emails to 50,000
» 3 0nthe Market Properties

/&

e % %ﬁf’

i

skyad.com |




DIGITAL

jamesedition.com

FEATURED ARTICLE AND
E-NEWSLETTER PROMOTION

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the largest

collection of luxury goods worldwide. The exquisite items

curated by JamesEdition.com range from celebrity-owned
luxury real estate to rare supercars. An affluent audience

of 25,000 per day is browsing for the finest the globe has

to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.com is the quintessential
marketplace for ultra-high net worth individuals. With
users evenly spread throughout the Americas, EMEA and
Asia, JamesEdition.com is the only truly global site to
market luxury.

A Featured Story is an article published on the website.
Articles are evergreen content. The average time that
viewers spend on an article page exceeds 2 minutes
indicating that article views come from the most loyal and
engaged users.

Featured stories are both SEO optimized and given
placements in the newsletter bringing an average,
2000-3500 views during its first month online.

Showcase your office and properties and bring increased
visibility to capture the attention of the UHNW in a
Featured Story.

$5,500 NEWSLETTER TOP & ARTICLE

JAMESEDITION Roslfse  Cos  Ychs ki Other Joumal son

The Top 1%: The 20
4 Greatest New York
Penthouses

The Top 3 placestolive  Top 15 luxury home bars:  Not a mirage: Top 20 View from the top: Step
inBermuda fornomad  Ultra-stylish ideas from  iconic desert houses you  inside the most exclusive
capialists NYC, London... can actually buy penthouse in..

pertectyfitinto desertscapes. hotspot

Hey there, isknd huneers: — Top SEU countries for ~ Up to S225 million: The  Spains 12 property-
We collecred the top 22 real estate investmencin 22 most expensive related caxes for buyers
houses in the world to keep in mind

private... 2020,

iorve,Bol A, " taxcs and oo,

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

jamesedition.com

SOCIAL MEDIA POST

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the largest
collection of luxury goods worldwide.

The exquisite items curated by JamesEdition.com range
from celebrity-owned luxury real estate to rare supercars.
An affluent audience of 25,000 per day is browsing for the
finest the globe has to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.com is the quintessential
marketplace for ultra-high net worth individuals. With
users evenly spread throughout the Americas, EMEA and
Asia, JamesEdition.com is the only truly global site to
market luxury.

Showcase your office and properties and bring increased
visibility to capture the attention of the UHNW with a
Social Post.

 Instagram 74.8K
» Facebook 31.3K

PHOTO

+ 1featured listing

+ 1-5photos

» Short caption

« Listing info box

« ltagon pictures & caption
+ Linkin bio

PHOTO: $800

PHOTO PLUS

+ 1-5featured listings

+ 1-10 photos & text

« Long caption

+ Listing info box

» 1-3tags on pictures & caption
» Linkinbio

» Repost on stories

PHOTO PLUS: $1,000

VIDEO

+ 1-5featured listings

» 5-30 seconds video

+ Reels & TikTok format
» Short caption

« Listing info box

» 1-3tags on caption

+ Linkin bio

VIDEO: $1,800

skyad.com | 17



DIGITAL

LA Times

LIGHTHOUSE FIXED POSITION
HOT PROPERTY PAGE
100% SOV

Promote your property with a large banner placement on
the top of the LATimes.com Real Estate, Home Page,
Real Estate Content pages and ROS.

PRICE: $325/MONTH

Maximum 30 featured properties
Included with the Hot Property Print Placement

fLos Angeles Times

REAL ESTATE

uuuuuuuuuuu Company Town  Autes

Subncrive ow
e meets

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Beverly Hills, CA
$7250000

Lena Dunham lists 102-year-old bungalow in
ulding Square

Alfordable now

Beverl Hill home st a
loss

EASTON POINT

O ACRES $95.000.000

amazoner  ©*

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

LA Times

CUSTOM EMAIL

A stand-alone email message sent to LA Times
registered users on behalf of your brand.

Whether you're trying to reach homeowners, buyers or
sellers, target them by geo, demo, behavior, lifestyle or
purchase intent.

» Audience: 30K

PRICE: $1,750/DEPLOYMENT

os Angeles Times

skyad.com

19



DIGITAL

Modern Luxury
Angelino

MLANGELENO.COM

The ultimate luxury lifestyle destination for the most
discerning consumers in los angeles, featuring extended
reach via a curated network of preferred contextual sites

 Digital audience U.s. Uniques 50MM+
» Vip opt-in subscribers: 17K+
+ Social media followers: 40K+

DEDICATED EBLAST

$2.175,00
SPONOSORED CONTENT

$3,750/ 10,000 IMPRESSIONS

(CEANDRIVE

Meet Istituto Marangoni e 5
HAMPTONS  fomv fodvsess sersmaitobe tovotese; v

Vacation Goals: Experience
Adventure, Fun and Relaxation in
Bermuda

et L Globalhid

' The Eahamas

ATLANTIS

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

RobbReport.com

REAL ESTATE ENEWSLETTER
60,000+ REAL ESTATE ENTHUSIASTS

Every Monday, Wednesday and Friday, Robb
Report’s Real Estate newsletter reaches 60K+
opt-in subscribers. This newsletter showcases the
full spectrum of homes, real estate, architectural
design and more, with insightful viewpoints for a
rapidly growing online audience for this category.

« Open Rate - 18.5%

» Email is exclusive, Partner own both banner
positions: (2) 970x250

+ Rate: $3,100 for 1 week (3 deployments)

PRICE: $3,875 - 3 DEPLOYMENTS (M, W,F)

Your Ad Here

P Fzport
REAL ESTATE

Coppor h Fai
Aemerica’s Prickes I
Wlillini

A ——

Tollecier (har Swwers
B 561 IRl A e i

Thee 10 Acre Wywming
Farch ala Lalr Real Exiais
BIK (ha Marked 51

Thes S vidilen Ly

Rk Report
REAL ESTATE

[Hame Sawyer Is Asking 324 Million for ber
Comstal New Englanil Chasls

-

e i o o Yk

Flays Vasatson
Blusne i Upstate S Yirk
s B e Mk for §10

nne orlly Vacatboned ai
Vi Iistaris Frenck

Riieea Villa. Xow B Can e
awes.

Liberane's Furmes 1.1,
Touwzhaa

Vi S5 Ml Calibrmia
tabe W, O o e et
Hloames o Be Ba il in

This Ul Wit S Chaied i
sk s it for & Bevnel

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

The Wall Street
Journal Online
(W§J.com)

MANSION GLOBAL HOMEPAGE
HERO

With 3,000,000 affluent unique visitors on Mansion
Global, the Homepage Hero immediately entices readers
as the first listing seen on the Mansion Global homepage.
It provides premium, full-page visibility and the best
opportunity for your listing to reach the most qualified
buyer.

» 164,000 Unique Visitors

» 1.75% Click-Through Rate

+ 2.5% Share of Voice

+ Canrotate up to 5 properties

PRICE: $2,150/MONTH OR $2,650 W/VIDEO

MANSION GLOBAL

MRS
&

NEWPORT BEACH. CAUS

ENGLSH Y SUSD v

MANSION GLOBAL

NEWS TOP MARKETS, NEW DEVELOPMENTS MORE

NEWPORT BEACH, CA, US

$21,888,000 | Pacific Sotheby's Interna

skyad.com | 20,



DIGITAL

The Wall Street
Journal Online
(W§J.com)

MANSION GLOBAL DAILY (M-F)
ENEWSLETTER

» 5Drops Monday - Friday
+ 100% SOV
+ 17,000 Opt in subscribers

PRICE: $3,680

Mansion Global Daily will be off Monday, May 28, due to the U.S.
Memorial Day holiday and will return Tuesday, May 29.

‘Where Do Luxury Markets Stand in the U.S., UK.,
U.A.E. and Australia?

and look at where prices are going.

BY THE NUMBERS

The Most Expensive Homes for Sale in Canada

ADDRESS ASKING PRICE

35000000

Average HomePrice | Number f Luxry Listings over M) | Most ExpeniveListng
s294291 | 26000000
$1376900 $26500000

159333 26000000

TRENDING TODAY

Architectural Digest &

oo T [ oo ]
We found the most iconic building in every
state in America: archdg.co/8hz6SkY
\

326 AM - 25 May 2018

Staying home
saves lives.

Formore infovisit
coronavirus.gov

Powsredy 2Ll Adcnosss >

skyad.com | 23
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PRINT

Journal

The Wall Street Journal represents credibility and THE Wq I L STREET JOURN g I
influence and continues to be the leading environment

for luxury real estate clients to connect with the world's ALY 59 % Wl Y S 4L 4 L TR TR B AL oL 00 G Lo R T i eu

Fed Cuts Rates Amid Virus Fears

Stocks, bond yields fall fins e 10 arange e

after centralbank takes T n¢ 1202 0 st B
By g e the

action since ‘0B Crisis  fou o o
s e aand 5 and

most affluent home-buying audience. With new and
exciting content alignment opportunities in “Mansion”

WSJ's luxury real estate section, we are able to further

percent. B Nk s he icld on he benchmark 10

strengthen our brand, expand visibility and deliver our i :wzw”“““ "’",;:ij;j:ﬁ:;;‘:‘,‘;f
message with more resounding results than ever before. ;*:m;“m“:fﬁ TR Sipae e

Tennessee
Twisters
Kill at
Least 25

+ Circulation: 644,424 e

o Taret Kot ot
realrs hat pst

+ E-newspaper: 194,000 R
- Readership: 4,234,000 g
» Male / Female: 62% / 38%
+ Average HHI: $404,217

» Average age: 50

S e nany ! resions
accoring o the Natioal

Wathr " Serve Ty
usineses

 ublsida second et

PR wmiinies Biden Picks Up String of Victories,
s Sanders Logs Big Win in Cahfornla &

siden;
superwsday iy .

Buy 6 get 3 free - ‘
WESTERN REGION *:w:,: T

. s heartreak
ity e b lossof e
it b, Degat ar | te st M Lo s, Were

skyad.com | 25



PRINT

The Wall Street
Journal

MANSION GLOBAL EXPERIENCE
LUXURY

Mansion Global Experience Luxury gives agents and
brokers a one-of-a-kind opportunity to showcase their
exceptional properties to The Wall Street Journal's high
net-worth subscribers within the most affluent zip codes
and markets across the country.

« Distribution: 100,000 Wall Street Journal print
subscribers of the Weekend Journal

» Top zip codes in: New York, Los Angeles,
San Francisco, Chicago, Denver, Seattle,
Phoenix, Boston, Dallas and Austin.

$980 FULL PAGE
$1,950 BRANDED FULL PAGE
$2,242 PREMIUM FULL PAGE

Special Susgfement o The Wail Street Joumal 1 Bamon's Grows Pubiicabon

MANSION GLOBAL

EXPERIENCE
LUXURY ™,

COASTAL BEAUTY
Across the U.S,, soaside homes
afall difierent styles dacde

PLUS Listings af stundset homes
around the coantry

MANSION GLOBAL

FEATURING:

390;rope

skyad.com
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PRINT

Nob Hill
(Gazette -
Peninsula &
Silicon Valley

As the finest regional lifestyle brand, Nob Hill Gazette -
Peninsula & Silicon Valley targets the most desirable local
demographic. With a keen eye for engaging photography and
editorial content aimed to inform, delight and inspire our
readers, we truly capture the essence of the Bay Area lifestyle
defined by its people, ideas, arts, activities, and issues of the
day.

» Frequency: 12 times

» Average Readership: 155,000

+ Year Established: 1993

+ Mean Home Value: $4,100,500

+ Circulation per Issue: 31,600

L]

LU

PACKAGE 1:

6 Full Page Ads

6 Geo Fenced Dedicated Emails to 50,000
with Each Ad

Video Videographer Goes out to Stanly
Ranch to Create a Video to Support Your
Marketing Efforts and it Will Also be Uploaded
to NHG Website (examples below)

2 Full Pages Ads to Be Turned Into Custom
Content Custom Content Package Includes:
Printed in any Month of The Nob Hill Gazette
Sponsored Content Page in the Gazette
Designed and Laid Out by NHG and Approved
by Sky Advertising

SEO Adapted- to Upload Custom Content to
Our Website Redesigned by Our Team for
Digital

Instagram Post

Social Media Posting

6 On the Market Properties

Event Opportunity available (additional cost)

PRICE: $62,500

sGrazelle

PENINSULA & SILICON VALLEY

PACKAGE 2

» -4 Full page Ads

» 4 Geo Fenced Dedicated Emails to 50,000
with Each Ad

» 6 0nthe Market properties over the 6 months.

» 1Full Page Ad to Be Turned Into Custom
Content Custom

Content Package Includes:

+ Printed in any Month of The Nob Hill Gazette

+ Sponsored Content Page in the Gazette

Designed and Laid Out by NHG and Approved

by Sky Advertising

» SEO Adapted- to Upload Custom Content to
Our Website Redesigned by Our Team for
Digital

+ Instagram Post

» Social Media Posting

$37,500

PACKAGE 3

» -3 Full Page Ads
» 3 Geo Fenced Dedicated Emails to 50,000
+ 3 0nthe Market Properties

PRICE: $25,000

skyad.com
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PRINT

L.os Angeles
Times Takeover

The Los Angeles Times takeover is an exclusive, full-color
Sotheby’s International Realty outsert that is placed on
top of the Los Angeles times on select Saturdays to
coincide with the weekly Hot Properties section.

LA Times Saturday readers are over 3x more likely to
own a home valued at $2 million+ than the average
adult in the market.

2.1MM of readers are affluent with a Median HHI of
$186K and 19% more likely to look for a new home in
the next 12 months.

74% are business decision makers more likely to be
CEOs, Presidents or VPs.

32% of readers are more likely to own a second home
or real estate property.

Full Page color ad using Sotheby’s International Realty
Design Vault template

Western Los Angeles coverage

Saturday Print Circulation: 56,000

Saturday e-edition subscribers: 164,780

Your next
move can be

next level.

72 Post Road, Old Westbury, NY

6.6

ol 98

FULL PAGE: $660

INSIDE FRONT COVER: $1,500
INSIDE BACK COVER: $1,500
BACK COVER: $1,600

vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv

Open the door to
what’s next.

e

The Rosewood Farm Estate
‘Southampton, New York

Take a peck at
what’s next.

Water Mil South on Reserve, Pool & Tennis.
Water Ml New York

skyad.com
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PRINT

L.os Angeles
Times Hot
Property
And Digital
Lighthouse

LOS ANGELES TIMES
HOT PROPERTY

The Los Angeles Times weekly Hot Property section
features the most up-to-date real estate news —
including Hot Property (celebrity transactions),
neighborhood spotlights, buying/selling tips, home
décor and improvement trends.

» LA Times Saturday readers are over 3x more likely to
own a home valued at $2 million+ than the average
adult in the market.

+ 2.1MM of readers are affluent with a Median HHI of
$186K and 19% more likely to look for a new home in
the next 12 months.

» 74% are business decision makers more likely to be
CEOs, Presidents or VPs.

» 32% of readers are more likely to own a second home
or real estate property.

« Saturday Print Circulation: 56,000

+ e-Edition subscribers: 164,780

w flos Angeles Times

HOT PROPERTY

awest cosst REAL ESTATE

LA TIMES DIGITAL LIGHTHOUSE

The Sotheby's International Realty LA Times Digital
Lighthouse showcases 27-30 properties monthly
and owns 100% SOV at the top of the LA Times Real
Estate section.

» Avg Monthly Impressions: 1.7 Million

PRICE: $425

ggggg flos Angeles Times S ot | |

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

EASTON POINT

DARES 595000000

skyad.com | 29



PRINT

San Francisco
& Silicon

Valley
Takeover

Exclusive insert in the New York Times distributed to
36,500 households in the San Francisco and Silicon
Valley metro.

FULL PAGE: $725

INSIDE FRONT COVER: $1,125
INSIDE BACK COVER: $1,125
BACK COVER: $1,475

Sotheby’s

CONNECTICUT

GREENWICH

beyond your

expect

ations.

anps 3.

Rpresanted by Joseph Barter

72 Post Road, Old Westbury, NY

P Gale | Sthebys

Sandbanks

Exuma, The Bahamas

SIRBAHAMAS COM/ID/X29LE7

Bahamas | Sotheby's

Wy

|

5305 Carlsbad Boulevard, Carlsbad,
CA 92008

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM/ID TTHEAA

l g

Pacific | Sothebys

skyad.com
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PRINT

Modern Luxury
Angelino

Angelenois la’s leading luxury lifestyle media brand,
serving as the most reputable authority with an
unparalleled pulse on the market.

As part of the award-winning modern luxury media
network, angeleno delivers an insider’s perspective of los
angeles including cutting-edge fashion spreads, revealing
celebrity profiles, and the latest local know-how, ensuring
our content consistently engages the city's most cultured
audience.

+ Circulation: 50,000

+ Readership: 150,000

« Digital subscribers: 17,399

» Social media followers: 48,502

FULL PAGE
LOS ANGELES: $4,750

YVODERWEURUR Y
v

MODERN LUXURY

B

g
t SECOND
ACT

| AR WATTS O T N
O A PG ST

PORTRAFT
OF THE
ARTISTS
The nrutinas

Mok

+

Wighlines Lo

Vemna. Gz
Lt &0 Moaicl

skyad.com
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed

Schedule, Pricing

& Reach 2024

Plan1

Media

Sotheby's Auction House:
Sotheby's Magazine
Sotheby's Auction House: Digital
Sotheby's Bespoke Emails
Sotheby's Selects E-Newsletter

rint

Digital

Google
Performance Max/Demand Gen/ You Tube
Comprehensive Digital

Social Mirror Ads

Geofencing - Event and Location
Geofencing - Event and Location

Dwell.com

Real Estate Package

Nob Hill Gazette

OTM On the Market E-Newsletter

Dedicated Emails

Onsite Video

Custom Content

Instagram

Social Media

JamesEdition

Featured Article and E-Newsletter promotion
Social Media

LA Times

Lighthouse Fixed Position - Hot Property Page
Custom Email

Modern Luxury - Angelino

Dedicated Eblast

Sponosored Content

Robbreport.com

Robbreport.com

WSJ.com

Mansion Global Homepage Hero

Mansion Global e-Newletter

Ad Description April

Advertorial - 2 page

Sotheby's Selects E-Newsletter

Digital programs leveraging Google products
Mirroring Social Post

Target specific events and locations

Custom Article with promo on Homepage, in E-Newsletter & 1X on FB
Property listing email

Geofenced Emails

Video onsite and on NHG Website

SEO Adapted Content

Post

Posting

Newsletter Top & Journal Article
Listing Feature

Lighthouse Fixed Position - Hot Property Page
Custom Email

Eblast
Content

Real Estate Newsletter - 3 Sends

Mansion Global Homepage Hero
Daily Monday-Friday

May

$ 2,500.00

$2,000.00

Video

Bonus

June

$ 4,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$  1,500.00
$  6,000.00
oT™

Email

Post

$  5,500.00
$ 32500
$  1,750.00
$ 2,175.00
$  3,750.00
$  2,650.00
$  3,680.00

July

$  2,500.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$  1,500.00
Email
Content

$ 1,000.00
Bonus

$ 3,750.00

August

S 4,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$  1,500.00
oT™

Email

Post

$ 32500
$  2,650.00

September

$ 10,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 2,000.00
B 1,500.00
oT™

Email

Bonus

B 1,750.00
$ 3,750.00
$ 3,680.00

October

S 4,000.00
$  2,000.00
$  1,500.00
Email

Bonus

$ 2,175.00

November
$  2,585.00
$  4,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$  1,500.00
ot™
Email

$

S

December

B

$
$

2,585.00

4,000.00

2,000.00

325.00 Bonus

2,650.00

January Media Total
$  10,500.00
s 7,500.00
$ 5,170.00
$  28,000.00
S 16,000.00
s 9,000.00
$ 6,000.00

PACKAGE
$ 5,500.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 975.00
s 3,500.00
S 4,350.00
$ 3,750.00
s 7,500.00
$ 7,950.00
$ 7,360.00

skyad.com

Reach
20,000

1,650,000
1,540,000

TBD
800,000
360,000

1,750,000

39,000

292,000
148,000

1,275,000
60,000

10,000
10,000

120,000

492,000
34,000
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed
Schedule,

Pricing

& Reach 2024

Print - Plan 1

The Los Angeles Times

The Los Angeles Times

The Los Angeles Times

The Los Angeles Times

The Los Angeles Times

Modern Luxury

Angelino

Nob Hill Gazette

Nob Hill Gazette

Nob Hill Gazette

Nob Hill Gazette

San Francisco & Silicon Valley Takeover
San Francisco & Silicon Valley Takeover
San Francisco & Silicon Valley Takeover
San Francisco & Silicon Valley Takeover
San Francisco & Silicon Valley Takeover

The Wall Street Journal

The Wall Street Journal - Western Region
The Wall Street Journal

Mansion Global Experience Luxury

Out of Home
Airport

Transit
Shopping
Other

TOTAL

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy

Pricing Subject to Change

Google Adwords Campaign

Google Adwords
Google Adwords

TOTAL

Hot Property - listing + digital lighthouse

Takeover - Full Page
Takeover - Inside Back Cover
Takeover - Back Cover

Full Page - Los Angeles

Full Page

Full Page Custom Content
Package Pricing

Takeover - Full Page
Takeover - Inside Front Cover
Takeover - Inside Back Cover
Takeover - Back Cover

4x7"

Weekend Property insert

Digital PPC program

$

$

$

3,535.00 $

600000 $

425.00 $ 42500 $ 425.00
$  660.00 $ 66000 $ 660.00
$ 1,500.00 $ 150000 $ 1,500.00
S 1,600.00 $ 160000 $ 1,600.00
$ 4,750.00
Full Page Full Page Full Page Full Page
Content
$62,500
353500 $ 3,535.00 $ 3,535.00 $ 353500 $ 3,535.00
S 2,24250
600000 $ 600000 $ 600000 $ 600000 $ 6,000.00

$ 425.00
$  4,750.00
Full Page

$ 725.00
$  1,125.00
S 1,125.00
$ 1,475.00
Bonus

$ 2,242.50

$  425.00
$  660.00
$  1,500.00
$  1,600.00

$  4,750.00

Full Page
Content

Bonus Bonus

$  2,242.50

wvnn

o

wvnn

$ 6,000.00 $ 6,00000 $ 600000 $ 600000 $

$

2,125.00
2,640.00
6,000.00
6,400.00
14,250.00
62,500.00
725.00
1,125.00
1,125.00
1,475.00

21,210.00

6,727.50

250,357.50

60,000.00

60,000.00

skyad.com

1,103,900
1,536,000
1,536,000

883,120

150,000
600,000

200,000

36,500
36,500
36,500
36,500

968,424

300,000

16,023,444

TBD

28,836,888
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed
Schedule, Pricing
& Reach 2024

Plan2

Media Ad Description April May June July August September October November  December  January Media Total Reach
Sotheby's Auction House: Print

Sotheby's Magazine Advertorial - 2 page $ 10,500.00 $ 10,500.00 20,000
Sotheby's Auction House: Digital

Sotheby's Bespoke Emails $  2,500.00 $ 2,500.00 $ 2,500.00 $ 7,500.00 1,650,000
Sotheby's Selects E-Newsletter Sotheby's Selects E-Newsletter $ 258500 $ 2,585.00 $ 5,170.00 1,540,000
Digital

Google

Performance Max/Demand Gen/ You Tube Digital programs leveraging Google products $  4,00000 $ 4,000.00 $ 4,00000 $ 4,00000 $ 4,00000 $ 4,000.00 $ 4,000.00 $ 28,000.00 TBD
Comprehensive Digital

Social Mirror Ads Mirroring Social Post $ 200000 $ 200000 $ 200000 $ 200000 $ 2,00000 $ 2,000.00 $ 2,000.00 $ 2,000.00 $ 16,000.00 800,000
Geofencing - Event and Location

Geofencing - Event and Location Target specific events and locations $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 $ 9,000.00 360,000
Dwell.com

Real Estate Package Custom Article with promo on Homepage, in E-Newsletter & 1X on FB $  6,000.00 $ 6,000.00 1,750,000
Nob Hill Gazette

OTM On the Market E-Newsletter Property listing email o™ o™ o™ oTM o™ oT™ 39,000
Dedicated Emails Geofenced Emails Email Email Email Email Email Email

Onsite Video Video onsite and on NHG Website Video PACKAGE

Custom Content SEO Adapted Content Content

Instagram Post Post

Social Media Posting Post

JamesEdition

Featured Article and E-Newsletter promotion Newsletter Top & Journal Article $  5,500.00 $ 5,500.00 292,000
Social Media Listing Feature $  1,000.00 $ 1,000.00 148,000
LA Times

Lighthouse Fixed Position - Hot Property Page Lighthouse Fixed Position - Hot Property Page Bonus S 325.00 Bonus $ 325.00 Bonus Bonus. S 325.00 Bonus S 975.00 1,275,000
Custom Email Custom Email $  1,750.00 $ 1,750.00 $ 3,500.00 60,000
Modern Luxury - Angelino

Dedicated Eblast Eblast S 2,175.00 $ 2,175.00 $ 4,350.00 10,000
Sponosored Content Content S 3,750.00 $ 3,750.00 10,000
Robbreport.com

Robbreport.com Real Estate Newsletter - 3 Sends $  3,750.00 $ 3,750.00 S 7,500.00 120,000
WSJ.com

Mansion Global Homepage Hero Mansion Global Homepage Hero $  2,650.00 $  2,650.00 $  2,650.00 $ 7,950.00 492,000
Mansion Global e-Newletter Daily Monday-Friday $  3,680.00 $ 3,680.00 $ 7,360.00 34,000

skyad.com | 35



SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed
Schedule, Pricing

& Reach 2024

Print - Plan 2

The Los Angeles Times

The Los Angeles Times

The Los Angeles Times

The Los Angeles Times

The Los Angeles Times

Modern Luxury

Angelino

Nob Hill Gazette

Nob Hill Gazette

Nob Hill Gazette

Nob Hill Gazette

San Francisco & Silicon Valley Takeover
San Francisco & Silicon Valley Takeover
San Francisco & Silicon Valley Takeover
San Francisco & Silicon Valley Takeover
San Francisco & Silicon Valley Takeover

The Wall Street Journal

The Wall Street Journal - Western Region
The Wall Street Journal

Mansion Global Experience Luxury

Out of Home
Airport

Transit
Shopping
Other

TOTAL

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy

Pricing Subject to Change

Google Adwords Campaign

Google Adwords
Google Adwords

TOTAL

Hot Property - listing + digital lighthouse

Takeover - Full Page
Takeover - Inside Back Cover
Takeover - Back Cover

Full Page - Los Angeles

Full Page

Full Page Custom Content
Package Pricing

Takeover - Full Page
Takeover - Inside Front Cover
Takeover - Inside Back Cover
Takeover - Back Cover

4x7"

Weekend Property insert

Digital PPC program

$

$

$

3,535.00 $

6,000.00 $

425.00 $ 42500 $ 42500 $ 425.00
$  1,600.00 $  1,60000 $ 1,600.00
$ 475000 $  4,750.00
Full Page Full Page Full Page Full Page Full Page
Content
$62,500
S 1,125.00
$ 1,475.00
3,535.00 $ 353500 $ 3,535.00 $ 3553500 $ 3,535.00 Bonus
$ 224250 S 224250
6,00000 $ 600000 $ 600000 $ 600000 $ 6,00000 $  6,000.00

$  1,600.00

Full Page

Bonus

$  6,000.00

$

425.00

Content

Bonus

S

S

2,242.50

6,000.00 $

wvnn

o

wvnn

6,000.00 $

$

2,125.00

6,400.00

9,500.00

62,500.00

1,125.00
1,475.00

21,210.00

6,727.50

235,117.50

60,000.00

60,000.00

skyad.com

1,103,900
0

0
883,120

100,000
600,000

200,000

0
0
36,500
36,500

968,424

300,000

12,828,444

TBD

22,446,888
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